Orbit Industries, Inc.
2100 S. Figueroa St. Los Angeles, CA 90007
Tel (213) 745-8884 Fax (213) 745-2015
LFL7 - Series
120~277V
15W/30W/50W
Category:

O
LFL7 - Series
120~277V
15W/30W/50W
4.57 in (116 mm)
2.76 in
(70 mm)
O
O 0.26 in
6.6 mm0.81 in
(20.5 mm) O
O 0.85 in
 21.5 mm
LFL7-15W
MODEL NO. Product ID INPUT VOLTAGE WATTS DIMMING
LFL7-15W-CW PLJUE1ZTHBA2 120~277V 15W 0-10V/PWM/VR
LFL7-15W-WW PLYFA3RH6S5V 120~277V 15W 0-10V/PWM/VR
LFL7-30W-CW PL2RII7G5XB0 120~277V 30W 0-10V/PWM/VR
LFL7-30W-WW PL1E51B3WIFX 120~277V 30W 0-10V/PWM/VR
LFL7-50W-CW PLHVVBY800OZ 120~277V 50W 0-10V/PWM/VR